POINT TO PINNACLE 1996

MALE

ROB O’'DONNELL 1.24:39
TONY McCARTNEY 1.26:33
GREG LYONS 1.27:20
MAL JOHNSTONE 1.27:34
GERARD OLDFIELD 1.28:24
LEE MOUNSTER 1.31:37
DANIEL SMEE 1.32:18
MICHAEL ANDERSON 1.33:06
TIM SLOAN 1.34:26
DARREN BENSON 1.36:44
STEPHEN FENTON 1.37:02
PAIL BIDGOOD 1.38:08
DAVID COUPER 1.38:52
JOHN GOWLAND 1.39:25
DAVID ROSS 1.40:11
IAN TEMBLETT 1.40:22
MATHEW DALZEIL 1.40:29
FRANK STRK 1.40:32
SIMON BURGESS 1.42:50
PHIL MURRELL 1.42:50
JOHN JARMAN 1.42:57
TERRY BURKE 1.43:46
GARRY BARNES 1.44:00
THOMAS KRASNICKI 1.45:45
VINCENT VAN DEVUSSE 1.46:16
JEREMY DONNE 1.49:34
ROBERT DYSON 1.49:35
PAUL ISAACS 1.50:05
TONY WOOLFORD 1.51:34
SCOTT HARRIS 1.52:11
MATT PERCHARD 1.54:53
BARRY TEAGUE 1.56:22
PATRICK KILLALEA 1.57:35
ROBERT JONES 1.57:50
PETER FLETCHER 1.58:01
ROBIN JACKSON 1.58:11
ANDREW WAKEFIELD 1.59:02
PETER ALLAN 2.00:31
RICHARD WOOD-BAKER 2.00:45
CHRIS SHERWOOD 2.02:18
MARK COLEGRAVE 2.02:36
NIGEL DAVIES 2.02:37

ROBERT ORMEROD 2.04:25



ANDREAS HAEUUSER
MICHAEL SEDDON
JEREMY DONNE
ALEXANDER VAN DE VUUSE
ANDREW BAINES
EDWARD WESTBURGH
ROD ABDREWATRHA
DAVID GREEN

GREG HAWTHORNE
ROD STEPHENSON
JOHN AALDERS

LEE ROBERTS
RAYMOND WARD
ANTHONY GAFFNEY
JAMES WATSON

RON HORNE
CHRISTOPHER COSTELLOE
KEN DEVINE

ROBERT WELDONE
GLEN STEAMES

COLIN BROAD

TOM LEA

WAYNE PETTIT

KEN WILLIAMS
GRANT FOOT
WILLIAM WRIGHT
DAVID WATTS
ROBERT GRAHAM

BEN BARTL

DAVID EVANS

MAX JONES

SCOTT POWELL
STEPHEN HUTCHINSON
BRETT WALKER

SEAN BUTTERS
MICHAEL ALMOND
JOHN QUINN

CAZUIA HOMMO

2:05.05
2:05:14
2.06.17
2.06:17
2.06:27
2.06:31
2.07:51
2.08:26
2.08:59
2.10:51
2.11:58
2:12:29
2.13:48
2.13:56
2.15:31
2.16:04
2.16:24
2.16:44
2.18:02
2.18:16
2.18:20
2.18:24
2.20:19
2.20:19
2.22:00
2.24:56
2.25:13
2.26:02
2.26:31
2.26:59
2.27:18
2.33:57
2.38:51
2.44:27
2.44:30
2.45:37
3.17:56
3.23:53



FEMALE RUNNERS

TANIA-SAREE WARRICK
LOUISE FAIRFAX
ELIZABETH MACKNIGHT
DAWN LEWIS

CHERRY HORNE
SHARON ALLEN

DORIS TRUMAN
SHARON WILLING
SALLY McLAINE
KATHLEEN DIPROSE
JENNY TRUSCOTT
SYLVIA CHRISTIE
JACQUELINE HART
VERA CARTER

SUSAN LLYOD

SONYA BOURCHIER

WALKERS

WAYNE FLETCHER
PAUL ASHTON

BRIAN DOWNES

PETER HODGMAN
PHILLIP TOOHEY
CHRISTOPHER POWELL
MARION TEIKA

JOHN JOYCE

CHARLES WATERHOUSE
PREDO JONO

P. SEABROOK
FRANCES BOYLE

DI SEETO

NAOMI JAMAN

JAKKI GRAHAM
KATRINA O’'HALLORAN
REG ESCOTT

1.44:01
1.47:16
1.52:17
1.57:44
1.58:54
2.36:00
2.08:44
2.15:26
2.18:50
2.23:25
2.24:16
2.26:22
2.35:58
2.37:48
2.38:37
2.46:06

2.38:11
2.53:31
2.58:46
2.58:46
3.04:04
3.04:15
3.05:22
3.09:49
3.31:31
3.31:41
3.33:01
3.33:02
3.33:54
3:42:45
3.43:06
3.46:23
4.09:36



